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TRC Website

TRC Live (Catalyst)

GO TO REPORT

Pages

ALL » PAGE: /environment/maps-and-data/surfwatch/

Nov 15, 2018 - Dec 5, 2018

All Users
4.70% Pageviews

Explorer

 Pageviews

2,000

1,000

…

Nov 17

Nov 19

Nov 21

Nov 23

Nov 25

Nov 27

Nov 29

Dec 1

Page

Pageviews

Unique Pageviews

Avg. Time on Page

Entrances

Bounce Rate

% Exit

Page Value

2,353

1,894

00:01:16

1,563

49.26%

47.30%

NZ$0.00

% of Total:

% of Total:

Avg for View:

% of Total:

Avg for View:

Avg for View:

% of Total:

4.70%

4.72%

00:01:26

7.31%

55.22%

42.76%

0.00%

(50,025)

(40,105)

(-11.44%)

(21,389)

(-10.79%)

(10.63%)

(NZ$0.00)
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